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Plan of Study Change Form
Catalog Year 2023-2024

Plan Change

Current Plan of Study:

EmPLID: DOB:

Add Second Plan

Change Requirement Term:

Are you a Dual Enrollment Student:

Term: Spring Summer Fall When did you graduate High School?
Business Law Enforcement
Plan Code Plan Code
Business Management AAS 212 Law Enforcement CSC 221-463-01
Business Management w/Information Tech | 212-01
Small Business Management CSC 221-212-24 Miscellaneous
Intro to Workplace Office Pro CSC 221-298-37 Plan Code
Intermediate Workplace Office Pro CSC 221-298-38 Audit 030
Information Technology Support CSC 221-299-21 Personal Satisfaction 024
Webpage Development CSC 221-352-01 Transient Student 025
Education Skilled Trades
Plan Code Plan Code
Early Childhood Education AAS 636 HVAC Technician Assistant CSC 22190312
Early Childhood Education-Preschool CSC 221-636-06 HVAC Technician Helper CSC 221-903-10
Early Childhood Edu. Support Specialist CSC | 221-636-08 Industrial Technology Certificate 990
Electricity/Electronics Indus'trial Technology CSC 221-990-00
Plan Code Weld!ng CSC' ' 221-995-01
Electrician Assistant CSC 221-941-02 Welding Certificate 995
Electrician Helper CSC 221-941-01
Electronic Computer Technician AAS 981-01 Transfer
Electronics Certificate 925 Plan Code
Electronics Technology CSC 221-981-15 Business Administration - AS 213
Electronics Technology AAS 981 Education — Associate of Science 625
General Studies - Associate of Science 699
Health Professions Liberal Arts - Associate of Arts 648
Plan Code Science — Associate of Science 880
Health Sciences CSC 221-190-01 Uniform Certificate of General Studies 695
Medical Admin Office Specialist CSC 221-285-87
Medical Assisting Certificate 166
Medical Coding & Billing Specialist CSC 221-152-03 ACPS Dual Enroliment Only
Nurse Aide CSC 221-157-04 Plan Code
Nurse Aide Extended Care CSC 221-157-08 Automotive Trainee - CSC 221-909-02
Practical Nursing (PN) Certificate 157
Students Signature: Date:
Registrar’s Use Only:
Input by: Date: Active Term: Advisor Updated: Residency Updated:

9/6/23




	Name: 
	EmPLID: 
	DOB: 
	Change Requirement Term: 
	Plan Change: Off
	Add Second Plan: Off
	undefined: Off
	Current Plan of Study: 
	Are you a Dual Enrollment Student: 
	Spring: Off
	Summer: Off
	Fall: Off
	X212: 
	X22146301: 
	X21201: 
	X22121224: 
	X22129837: 
	X22129838: 
	X030: 
	X22129921: 
	X024: 
	X22135201: 
	X025: 
	X636: 
	X22190312: 
	X22163606: 
	X22190310: 
	X22163608: 
	X990: 
	X22199000: 
	X22199501: 
	X995: 
	X22194102: 
	X22194101: 
	X98101: 
	X925: 
	X22198115: 
	X213: 
	X981: 
	X625: 
	X831: 
	X699: 
	X648: 
	X22119001: 
	X880: 
	X22128587: 
	X695: 
	X166: 
	X22115203: 
	X22115704: 
	X22115708: 
	X22190902: 
	X157: 
	Date: 
	Input by: 
	Date_2: 
	Active Term: 
	Advisor Updated: 
	Residency Updated: 
	Text1: 


