

Plan of Study Change Form Catalog Year 2023-2024

Name		EmPLI	DOB:		_
Plan Change Add Sec	cond Plan		Change Requirement Term:		
Current Plan of Study:			Are you a Dual Enrollment Studen	ıt:	
Term: Spring	Summer [Fa	all When did you graduate High School?		
Business			Law Enforcement		
Plan	Code	X	Plan	Code	X
Business Management AAS	212		Law Enforcement CSC	221-463-01	
Business Management w/Information Tech	212-01				
Small Business Management CSC	221-212-24		Miscellaneous		
Intro to Workplace Office Pro CSC	221-298-37		Plan	Code	X
Intermediate Workplace Office Pro CSC	221-298-38		Audit	030	
Information Technology Support CSC	221-299-21		Personal Satisfaction	024	
Webpage Development CSC	221-352-01		Transient Student	025	
· - ·					
Education			Skilled Trades		
Plan	Code	X	Plan	Code	Х
Early Childhood Education AAS	636		HVAC Technician Assistant CSC	221-903-12	
Early Childhood Education-Preschool CSC	221-636-06		HVAC Technician Helper CSC	221-903-10	
Early Childhood Edu. Support Specialist CSC	221-636-08		Industrial Technology Certificate	990	
			Industrial Technology CSC	221-990-00	\vdash
Electricity/Electronics			Welding CSC	221-995-01	
Plan	Code	Х	Welding Certificate	995	
Electrician Assistant CSC	221-941-02				
Electrician Helper CSC	221-941-01		Transfer		
Electronic Computer Technician AAS	981-01		Plan	Code	Х
Electronics Certificate	925		Business Administration - AS	213	
Electronics Technology CSC	221-981-15		Education – Associate of Science	625	
Electronics Technology AAS	981			699	
Health Professions			General Studies - Associate of Science	648	_
Plan	Code	Х	Liberal Arts - Associate of Arts Science – Associate of Science	880	
Health Sciences CSC	221-190-01	^		695	
Medical Admin Office Specialist CSC	221-285-87		Uniform Certificate of General Studies	- 033	
Medical Assisting Certificate	166				
Medical Coding & Billing Specialist CSC	221-152-03		ACPS Dual Enrollment Only		
			Plan	Code	Х
Nurse Aide CSC Nurse Aide Extended Care CSC	221-157-04 221-157-08	\vdash	Automotive Trainee - CSC	221-909-02	
Practical Nursing (PN) Certificate	157		Automotive Trainee - CSC	221-303-02	Ш
Students Signature:			Date:		_
Registrar's Use Only:	A satisface T		Adultage Headadada		
Input by: Date:	Active 16	:::m:	Advisor Updated: Reside	:ncy opaatea:	